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ISIN:  US20825C1045

Overview

2024/09/17 10:59:40

Price
95.16 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (0.31)

US20825C1045
COP

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

110,135 EUR
S&P 500

94.60 EUR (110)
95.35 EUR (110)
95.16 EUR
95.16 EUR
95.16 EUR
94.85 EUR
95.16 EUR

60

5,709.60

1

60

WKN: 20825C104

Sy
140.00

120.00
100.00

80.00 )
60.00 w"'ﬁln [qll']
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a2f12ae25a45dd76ec1f435dadae8026cb9185725465ec61b5de336fc30b7a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca74df51fc7f958f1&time=1726663437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deb94f23fb6093ff624e355e0a00b98d94b6b0e369950798fc79987d24ec7cd5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e41f4bcf1f9bf97f&time=1726663437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f50f3f64e72375bf0b8ec22704a2dbb7ba62d0f97d602386f01f5eab8ee6998&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1bed7303c31eff4f&time=1726663437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1a822b61415dc12fb62930e35324d4ed0088f659019cf02855c58e2db63ef5c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c6e1cf69313c5e78&time=1726663437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=433273ad5b387f53c2e6e2c74d58fd4b1ec4309eb3f080435c0da9d818e62215&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ceb5b9eecadea396&time=1726663437&tool=RSC

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Details

2024/09/17 10:59:40

Price
95.16 EUR

Difference (] 0.33% (0.31)

General attributes

ISIN US20825C1045
Symbol COP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110,135 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 94.60 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 95.35 EUR (110)
Open 95.16 EUR
High 95.16 EUR
Low 95.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.85 EUR
VWAP 95.16 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60
Trading volume 5,709.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 60
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.96% -18.16% +88.49%
Perf (abs.) -15.39 -21.05 +44.53
Beta - - -
Volatility = 21.20 22.41 32.89
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONOCOPHILLIPS

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
09/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
09/17
Tradegate 2024/
09/17
Stuttgart 2024/
09/17
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/

Time

17:35

13:00

10:59

08:01

17:35

Price

94.30 EUR

94.89 EUR

95.16 EUR

94.61 EUR

59.20 CHF

93.73 EUR (485)
98.60 EUR (586)

104.16 EUR (719)

107.08 EUR (933)

127.00 EUR (2024/04/12)
92.20 EUR (2024/09/13)
127.00 EUR (2024/04/12)
92.20 EUR (2024/09/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 5

0.00 3

0.01 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44094256

CONOCOPHILLIPS

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/20

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/16

2024/
0917

2024/
09/17

22:00

08:00

16:10

08:01

08:01

08:02

17:44

12:30

08:08

105.55 USD

94.59 EUR

104.6662 USD

94.63 EUR

94.57 EUR

94.62 EUR

94.26 EUR

94.44 EUR

94.56 EUR

981.73

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

95,894
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6077643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6064055

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Company profile

Company Logo
'r-f - -
ConocoPhillips

Contact Details
CONOCOPHILLIPS

925 North Eldridge Parkway - 77079
Houston

Telefon: +1-281-293-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arjun Murti
David Seaton
Dennis Arriola
Gay Evans
Jeffrey Joerres
Nelda Connors
Robert Niblock
Robert Walker
Sharmila Shahani-
Mulligan

Timothy Leach
William McRaven
Ryan M. Lance
Dominic E.
Macklon

Nick Olds

Tim Leach

W.L. (Bill) Bullock,
Jr.

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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